
NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Alan Andrews 23 Lewis Mountain Ln Durango CO 81301 970 259-1150 theandrews@bresnan.net
Albert Fanto 3313 Sunset Ave. Farmington NM 87401 505 327-0819
Alex Jaramillo PO Box 1116 Ignacio CO 81137 ajaramillo50@hotmail.com
Alita Crites Fiorini 3116 Mortensen Rd. Farmington NM 87402 505 325-7394 advexperts@qwest.net
Andy Mason 3006 Marquette Ave Farmington NM 87401 505-327-7574 amasonh@hotmail.com
Ann Callaway
Annette Lee Decker 4093 Co Rd 22 Cortez CO 81321 970 565-3511 dadecker@frontier.net
Augustine Martinez
Barbara Martin 285 Clear Spring Avenue Durango CO 81301 970 259-3086 martin_b@fortlewis.edu
Barbara Wallace Howard 1915 Eastlawn Durango CO 81301 970 247-5664 howard_b@fortlewis.edu
Betsey Kinsey
Betty Birdsill Sampson 7135 Co Rd 203 Durango CO 81301 970 385-4189 bsampson@frontier.net
Beverly Cordell PO Box 612 Cedaredge CO 81413 970 856-4250
Beverly Cowan Garcia 14 Rd 5457 Farmington NM 87401 505 632-8063  hmnbrd@peoplepc.com
Beverly Williams
Bill Pease C/o Bob Pease. 9621 Arlene Dr. Anchorage AK 99502
Bill Seneff 808 Courtney Cir. Fort Collins CO 80525
Bill Smotherman
Bill Torres 22181 Wedgewood Dr. Beavercreek OH 45434 937 431-8293 btorres1@woh.rr.com
Billie Warren King 15865 Longwood Dr. Los Gatos CA 95032 408 358-2114 hi.billie@yahoo.com
Bob Blackburn c/o Keith Blackburn, 208 Haltovia Cir Durango CO 81301 970 744-9339
Bob Gallegos 3129 E 7 Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-2956
Bob Pease 9621 Arlene Dr. Anchorage AK 99502
Bobby Heick 311 Fairgrounds Rd. Aztec NM 87410 505 334-8173 rbheick@aol.com
Brenda Sims Slaughter
Brigette Wahl 31722 Hwy 550 N. Durango CO 81301 970 247-0071 briganna@earthlink.net
Britt Lovelace 1015 CR 126 Hesperus CO 970 588-3381 poloxfam@frontier.net
Brody Turner 1103 Colorado St. Craig CO 81625 970 824-7839 bcturner97@msn.com
Candy Sapier 217 Mark Dr Belen NM 87002 505 864-3169
Carl Ekburg 2705 Texas St NE Albuquerque NM 87110 505 323-4414 cekburg@msn.com
Carl Heintze
Carla Aspaas Foland 160852 Wrights Gap Rd. Gering NE 69341 308 783-1309 cfoland@actcom.net
Carol Tucson Shaver 1201 Florida Rd #3 Durango CO 81301
Cathy Penrod Hockins 1418 Calle Lozano Camarillo CA 93012 805-388-2588 thockins@msn.com
Charles DiFerdinando 441 E 11 St. Durango CO 81301 970 247-0219 cadiferdinando@frontier.net
Charles McCoy 1060 Co Rd 230 Durango CO 81301
Charles Raymond
Charles Walker 1118 Gard Place Apt. 2 Loveland CO 80537 970 612-0727 propwash72@wegtv.net
Cheryl Swanson Thorpe 5617 Clay Ridge Rd. Las Vegas NV 89031



Chris Caldwell 1932 Forest Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-5645
Chris Gonzales
Chris Murdock
Chris Newbold Musselman 3156 1/2 Arrowhead Dr. Grand Junction CO 81504 970 523-7676 crismuss@bresnan.net
Christine Britt Vandenburg 244 Vista Linda Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 259-6173
Chuck Watts 0
Cindy Bower Koon 494 C-K Lane Durango CO 81301 970 259-6650
Cindy Engle PO Box 594 Durango CO 81302 970 759-3761 ceibanth@peoplepc.com
Cindy Griffin Haas 10951 E. 115th. Place Henderson CO 80640 303 993 8529 cinderahaas@comcast.net
Cindy Hanson Donelan 6493 CR 228 Bayfield CO 81122 970 259-8115
Clinton Bessee 1927 Forest Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-1398
Connie Bainter Shea 906 N Yale Dr. Gilbert AZ 85234
Connie Buse
Curtis Johnston 2325 S Rim Dr. Grand Junction CO 81503 970 243-7689 cjchevtex@hotmail.com
Cyn Macek Nielsen 320 Lavina Ave. Sandpoint ID 83864 208 263-0416 cntutor@verizon.net
Cynthia Raymond Babcock
Dan Hafer PO Box 11114 Murfreesboro TN 37129 615 896-5534
Dan Valdez
Danny Bean 240 Browning Ave. Ignacio CO 81137 970 563-9256
Danny Meyer PO Box 141 Marvel CO 81329 970 759-7799
Darryl Coster 777 Easy St. Pagosa Springs CO 81147 970 946-1118 landsurveys@centurytel.net
David Black PO Box 5 Bayfield CO 81122 970 884-8121 davidndanna@msn.com 
David McMullen 302 - 287 Maclaren St Ottawa Canada K2P0L9 613 567-1313 d_mcmullen@sympatico.ca
David Parks 2571 W 2 Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 759-5508
David Price 7922 Picador Houston TX 77083
David Saunders 17506 Van Buren space 156 Phoenix AZ 85338 928 595-0439
Debbie Benton Brown 457 Animas View #9 Durango CO 81301 970 759-0396 ddjbrown@frontier.net
Debbie Dunn Matthew 1932 Eastlawn Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 259-2653 debweb_81301@yahoo.com
Debbie Hermes Caldwell 20538 N Brown St. Greenleaf ID 83626 208 459-3649 debicald@yahoo.com
Debbie Nichols Janus 7998 Co Rd 501 Bayfield CO 81122 970 884-2426 dljanus@gmail.com
Debra Goodwin Hurford 6 Co Rd 3179 Aztec NM 87410 505 334-6212
Debra Miller
Dennis Brennan 2549 W 2 Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-0311 dandtbrennan@bresnan.net
Dennis Hess 2316 S Yukon Ct. Lakewood CO 80227 303 988-5377 denniskhess@msn.com
Dennis Rees
Diana Dosher Stiver 4562 Excalibur Ct. Colorado Springs CO 80917 719 622-9680 dianastiver@teamstrategy.org
Diana Murphy 870 Red Mesa Dr Colorado Springs CO 80906 719 440-4047 murphcs@hotmail.com
Dianna Shriner 1956 Malbon Rd. Virginia Beach VA 23456 757 721-7284
Dianne Morris Edwards 67 Appaloosa Lane Bayfield CO 81122 970 884-4380 redwards@frontier.net
DiDi Lytle Perkins 916 783-7514
Don Esquibel 555 E 4th Durango CO 81301



Donald Egger 726 Co Rd 4990 Bloomfield NM 87413 505 632-9258
Donald Fisher
Donna Byers Hardin 10450 S Pennsylvania St. Northglenn CO 80233 303 450-7812 donnahardin@msn.com
Donna DeNier Claus PO Box 109 Chitna AK 99566 907 688-1200 uto@starband.net
Donnie Salazar
Dora Sauer McLaughlin 5216 Easthorpe Dr Rawley NC 27613 918 848-0848 dkm@nc.rr.com
Dorothy Malberg Glade Park 2500 S Broadway #9 Cortez CO 81321 970 565-9254
Doug Myers 49 Co Rd 3320 Aztec NM 87410 505 334-5554 revdug@bigfoot.com
Doug Senteney 134 Queen City Cr Parachute CO 81635 970 285-9659 dsenteney@earthlink.net
Earl Candelaria
Edward Horvat 4220 Crescent Farmington NM 87401 505 564-2023 ehorvat@sjrmc.net
Elizabeth Davis Reid 109 W McCabe St. Pagosa Springs CO 81147 970 731-2369 kdreid@frontier.net
Ellen Potter
Evelyn Gore McLaughlin PO Box 371 Bayfield CO 81122 970 884-9005 kmclaughlin@gobrainstorm.net
Fitz Neal 13909 Sterlington Edmond OK 73013 405 478-5429 dgofitz@aol.com
Frances Montoya Gallegos PO Box 2142 Bloomfield NM 87143 505 632-0852
Frank Bowman 1408 Stoneshaven Columbia MO 65203 573 875-8480 bowmanf@missouri.edu
Fred Finla 1378 Rosalie Dr. Durango CO 81301 970 749-9521
Fred Stephenson 109 Rio Vista Cir. Durango CO 81301 redfred@frontier.net
Gary Whalen 1727 Crestview Durango CO 81301 970 247-5277 whalen@frontier.net
Gay Klingenberg PO Box 24 Durango CO 81302 970 247-7916 gayklingenberg@msn.com
Gene Bonds PO Box 1376 Durango CO 81302 970 247-2173 bondscon@earthlink.net
Genevieve Gurule Mestas 649 E 2nd St Durango CO 81301 970 259-3871
Gerrie Schumacher Chamberlain 3143 E 6 Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-5938
Gerry Schaerer 12 La Plata Pl. Durango CO 81301 970 759-5452 schaerer@gobrainstorm.net
Gina Piccoli 112 Sanborn Pl. Durango CO 81301 970 247-1955 gina@frontier.net
Ginger Adams Breed 425 Florida Acres Dr  Durango CO 81303 970 247-3406 gbreed1972@yahoo.com
Glenda Boyer Hill PO Box 605 Mancos CO 81328 970 533-7019
Glenda Shawcroft 495 Hwy 172 Durango CO 81301 970 247-4226
Gloria Rambo PO Box 694 Ignacio CO 81137 970563-4160
Gloria Sanchez 6500 E 88th Ave #229 Henderson CO 80640 303 227-0244
Gordon Rasmussen 10 Town Plaza #241 Durango CO 81301 970 749-7953
Greg Brown
Gretchen Finnell
Gunnar Conrad PO Box 2606 Durango CO 81302 970 385-4265 gunnarconrad@gmail.com
Guy Avery PO Box 722 Buena Vista CO 81211 719 395-6747
Guy Battaglia 24111 Decorah Rd. Diamond Bar CA 91765 909 861-6073 skydiveguy@aol.com
Hall McKelvey 1332 13th Ave Mitchell NE 69357-1653 308 623-9982
Harry Greer 7629 Co Rd 100 Hesperus CO 81326 970 588-3386 hcrdgreer@frontier.net
Highly Faulkner 8268 S Pecan Grove Cir. Tempe AZ 85284 480-390-0441 hfalkner@gmail.com
Janet Deeds Brewer 6020 Nichols Rd Mason MI 48854 517 699-1383 janet_brewer@fws.gov



Jaye Decker 28 County Road 1332 La Plata NM 87418 505 327-4556 jayedecker@yahoo.com
Jean Bonds Leskey C/O RJ Bonds 3237 US hwy 550 Durango CO 81303 505 334-5159
Jean Parkinson Jones PO BOX 1822 Fairplay CO 80440 719 836-4633 jeanj4@hotmail.com
Jenoyce Christopherson Doran 1712 Arrowhead Dr. Lebanon TN 37087 615 453-6109
Jerry Warrington 499A Green Acres St Clifton CO 81520 970 778-3052 jericat2000@hotmail.com
Jill Mauck Whitlock 3126 E Phillips Dr, Littleton CO 80122 303 741-5924 jjwhitjk@juno.com
Jim Hooper
Jim Olson PO Box 1 Lewis CO 81327 970 882 4108
Jim Sanburg
Joannie Hollenbeck
Joaquin Huntington 6548 Co Rd 100 Hesperus CO 81326 970 588-3651 huntingtonoutfit@yahoo.com
Joe Gray
Joe Holgate 1623 Forest Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-8818 rholgate@frontier.net
Joe Murphy 124 Conejo Pl. Durango CO 81301 970 259-6263 jbmurph@bresnan.net
Joey Padilla 79 Co Rd 216 Durango CO 81303 970 259-2582
John Beck 2422 Weatherford Dr. Norman OK 73069 405 321-2941 jbeck@oktax.state.ok.us
John Stegner 2655 Bell Rd. Auburn CA 95603 916 273-1874
Jolene Porter
Joni Dunn Wood PO Box 716 Farmington NM 87499 505 486-4055 jwood@hubwest.com
Judy Beach
Judy Johnson Halsey mushbucket@comcast.net
Julie Cordova
Karen Hanstedt PO Box 61 Marvel CO 81329 970 759-1375
Karen Spangsberg Roberts 1096 Wallace Fruita CO 81521 970 858-3699
Kathy Cotton
Kathy Erickson McNamara 3050 Manhattan Ln. Grand Rapids MI 49506 616 957-8182 katemc6279@aol.com
Kathy Owen Coutlee 340 Rainbow Rd. Durango CO 81301 970 259-5762 coutlee_k@fortlewis.edu
Kathy Shahan Tuberty 5590 Weber Rd. Vacaville CA 95687 707 678-7289 ktuberty@earthlink.net
Kathy Stransky Doolittle 204 E. 5th St. Walsenberg CO 81089 719 738-5758
Kay Corbitt Plotkin 4 Tamarac Ln. Englewood CO 80113 303 761-3277 kcplot@comcast.net
Kayo Folsom 210 Hillcrest Dr. Durango CO 81301 970 382-0456 kayof@fuzziwigs.com
Ken Periman 722 N Main #263 Tooele UT 84074 kdperiman@yahoo.com
Kenneth Moore
Kent Musgrave 335 Domma Los Alamos NM 87544 505 672-3347 kemusgrave@msn.com
Kenton Shaw 262 E Danbury Ct. Grand Junction CO 81503 970 242-4062 kshaw4062@msn.com
Kim Benton Watts 10050 Lee St. Westminister CO 80021 303 466-8556 kimberlee_marie@msn.com
Kim Burrows Homer AK 907-349-0443 kimmerleigh@earthlink.net
Kit Roush
Kris Mills 1114 Comanche Way Boulder City NV 89005 kmills@do.usbr.gov
Lance Dunagan 21173 Hwy 140 Hesperus CO 81326 970 385-4126 dunaganl@frontier.net
Larry Johnson PO Box 385 Durango CO 81302 970 247-4988 ljohnson@frontier.net
Laura Beck



Laurie Harr Kemple 1805 Western Fort Worth TX 76107
Lawrence Merry 10825 Barbara Ellen NE Albuquerque NM 87111 505 298-0758 merry656@aol.com
Lee Zufelt
Linda Gores Wilkinson Bayfield CO 970 884-9320 lswilkin@frontier.net
Linda Martinez Wethington 1941 Co Rd 329 Ignacio CO 81137 970 883-5358
Linda Muir Addington 1095 N Chapel Hill. Ave. Clovis CA 93611 559 323-1714 lindakadd@hotmail.com
Linda Smart McNeal 2235 Lion's Trail Farmington NM 87401 505 327-2219
Lloyd Lujan PO Box 1094 Farmington NM 87401 505 402-8419
Lonne Kelly Bailey 406 Bedford Ave. Bedford VA 24523 540 586-5107 lonnerb@verizon.net
Loretta Baker Atkinson 510 S Main St. Berryville AR 72616 877 276-1963
Loretta Troutner Jones PO Box 464 Ignacio CO 81137 970 563-4628 loretta@taylor-raymond.com
Louella Valdez Trujillo 8 Golden West Dr. Durango CO 81301 970 382-2635
Lynn Nielson c/o Dean Nielson, 5619 S 850 E South Ogden UT 84403
Lynn Trask Buker 2963 Spring Meadow Ct. Billings MT 59102 406-651-9192 lynnbuker@yahoo.com
Manual Chavez 42 Wilshire Phoenix AZ 85003 602 254-8539
Marcella Gomez Olbert
Margaret Foster Navarro 241 Jefferson Monte Vista CO 81144
Mark Watt 526 Regency Dr Laramie WY 82070 307 745-5601 markjwatt@vcn.com
Martin McKinney 1245 Race St #308 Denver CO 80206 303 329-4435 mmckinne@co.jefferson.co.us
Marty Mykytiuk Pritchett 951 23rd Rd. Grand Junction CO 81505 970 241-2828
Marvin Thompson
Mary Conrad
Mary Crow Dunlap 37 Verde Ln. Durango CO 81301 970 247-0028 marylarue53@hotmail.com
Mary Hampton
Mary Kris Haukeness Conrad 7802 NW 56th Way Gainesville FL 32653 352 375-2281
Mary Lee Atkins Stiehr 12017 W Skyline Eagle River AK 99577 907 694-4111 tlstiehr@gci.net
Mary Luter Porter 43001 N Grand Ave. Norristown AZ 85342
Megan Reid 1451 E Cypress Pt Dr. Yuma AZ 85365 928 344-8508 mreid@azhs.gov
Michael Vesper
Michelle Nykos Mason 8322 Bordeaux Loop SW Olympia WA 98512 360 273-3760 shellysoz@yahoo.com
Mickey Ayres 4333 Horizon Dr Colorado Springs CO 80925 571 309-0088 mayers@nib.org
Mike Blacker
Mike Carmon 439 1/2 30 Rd. Grand Junction CO 81504 970 241-2861 audrey7477@aol.com
Mike Garlinghouse Pueblo Co CO colorado_mako@yahoo.com
Mike Jones 2676 Co Rd 220 Durango CO 81303 970 247-4797
Mike Luther PO Box 374 Siliverton CO 81433 970 387-5773
Mike Noland
Mike Self 2020 Crestview Durango CO 81301 970 259-0297
Mike Waters PO Box 1834 Durango CO 81302 970 247-2885 mikewaters50@msn.com
Mona Mims Roach 811 126th Pl NE #A101 Bellevue WA 98005 425-957-4612 doc_mr3@hotmail.com
Nancy Probst Andrews 23 Lewis Mountain Ln Durango CO 81301 970 259-1150 theandrews@bresnan.net
Nancy Samora Sanchez
Naomi Jones Morrison 2115 N Navajo Dr. Flagstaff AZ 86001 928 774-4970 chuck_and_naomi@msn.com
Nelly Casey Walters



Norman Taylor 30 E 1500 North Orem UT 84057 801 225-6760 normant@4-life.com
Norval Pollard 6726 Santa Fe Dr Lubbock TX 79407 806 239-3129 _npollard@citybanktexas.com
Pam Averill
Pam Borden 970 749-9367 bordenp@lospinosfire.org
Pam Gritz Graham 8341 Weymouth Ave. Boise ID 83704 very_blessed54@hotmail.com
Pam Strobel Graham 7324 S 74th E Ave. Tulsa OK 74133 918 252-9323 pdgraham55@hotmail.com
Paul Lemon 269 N Rd. Durango CO 81303 970 385-7332 plemon@frontier.net
Paula Sanders Nabors 20027 Pine Wind Drive Humble TX 77346 281 852-8212 pknabors@yahoo.com
Pearl Snow McCauley
Peggy Sandoval Herrera PO Box 41 Ignacio CO 81137 970 563-3000
Pete Akins  561 502-3683 peter@akinsgroup.com
Pete Golder 1633 N. Sycamore Blvd Tucson AZ 85712 520 551-2568
Pete Montano 28593 Rd N Dolores CO 81323 303 819-7159 montano6@gmail.com
Phil Ebel 12825 36th Way Yuma AZ 85367 928 503-0307 yulingula@aol.com
Raedean Bacus 4449 Live Oak Dr. Las Vegas NV 89121 702 212-7579
Randall Williams
Ray Majeski 1184 Pine Valley Rd. Bayfield CO 81122 970 884-2591
Ray Mestas 578 E 5 Ave. Durango CO 81301 970 247-9631
Raymond Stegman
Richard Garcia 1608 Fairfax Ct. Pomona CA 91766 richard928@aol.com
Richard Higbee
Richard Larsen 6980 Granite PeaK Dr. Colorado Springs CO 80918 719 660-9852 rlarsensh@aol.com
Richard Mills PO Box 595 Cottonwood AZ 86326 602 634-4120
Richard Mounts 19 Entrada Cir. Durango CO 81301 970 259-8464
Richelle Gage McCoy 1060 Co Rd 230 Durango CO 81301 970 759-2110
Rickey Hurford PO Box 1651 Bloomfield NM 87413 505 634-1750
Ricky Goodman
Ricky Zufelt 4180 S 500 East Vernal UT 84078 435 789-6764
Rise Rhodes Mc Ewen 62 Road 3008 Aztec NM 87410 505 334-8698
Robert Austin 96 Lakeview Dr Holmes NY 12531 914 403-2878 austinbldg@gmail.com
Robert Waters 1685 Co Rd 240 Durango CO 81301 970 385-5181 rwaters@bresnan.net
Roberta Aguilar
Robin Wigton Nichols 16145 E Blendora Fountain Hills AZ 85268 480 837-1164 srcckh@yahoo.com
Robin Winkler
Ron Gaines 200 W 29th St. Vancouver WA 98660 360 690-4466 gainesrc@aol.com
Ron Royce 45 Ravenglass Way Colorado Springs CO 80906 719 527-1950 rroyce@fro.com
Rosemary Serrano Fulk PO box 843 Bayfield CO 81122 970 884-2862
Ruth Mastin Jones 17775 E 1 00th St N, Owasso OK 74055 918 274-0161 ruth2danok@cox.net
Sandra Robins Johnson
Scott Wien



Sharon Englehart 11750 Co Rd 34 Mancos CO 81328 970 564-9833 de2jc4@hughes.net
Sharon Miller Hart 2391 Skansen St. Kingsburg CA 93631 559 897-9419 smmhart@comcast.net
Sharon Montoya 5025 Sodbuster Trail Colorado Springs CO 80917 719 596-9165 prissy1054@aol.com
Shawna Lee 594 N Redwood Rd 4D Salt Lake City UT 84116 801 359-4806 ronazbill1@comcast.net
Shelly Morgan
Sherene Horrocks Goddard PO Box 72 Dolores CO 81323 970 882-2353
Shirley Schmitt Kasper 25920 Cty Rd P. Dolores CO 81323
Shirley Chastain Jeter PO Box 502 Veguita NM 87062 505 861-2052 catn6@aol.com
Shirley Crawford McIntyre 8028 S Camino Merlo Tucson AZ 85747 505 647-3744 samcinty54@earthlink.net
Shirley Everett
Skip Zeller PO Box 147 Rico CO 81332 970 259-5945 zelmort@frontier.net
Steve Day 7407 Rattlesnake Dr. Lone Tree CO 80124 303 792-2411 thedays007@aol.com
Steve Kennedy 505 634-0821
Steve Lujan 1617 W Waltann Ln Phoenix AZ 85023 623 330-2037
Steve Young 436 E Shelldrake Circle Fresno CA 93720 559 434-6494 iamforeveryoung@aol.com
Susanne Tomsic Miller 4666 S Van Gordon Ct. Morrison CO 80465 303 979-4188 m-s.miller@comcast.net
Sylvia Martinez
Ted Romero 599 1/2 1st St. Durango CO 81301
Teresa Dudley 14261 Hwy 2 South Libby MT 59923 406 293-3566 northernlitesminiatures@yahoo.com
Teresa Miller
Terry Conrad 970 240-9136 tconrad@hotmail.com
Terry Dunn
Terry Warrington Haney 523 Spruce Ave W. Montesano WA 98563 360 249-4193 tericat@centurytel.net
Terry West 104565 S 4737 Rd Muldrow OK 74948 918 427-5601 tleecoo@yahoo.com
Tim Crangle 615 Water St. #406 Golden CO 80401
Tim Joseph 2032 E Vista Dr. Phoenix AZ 85022
Tom Barnes 440 Antonello Way Las Vegas NV 89123 702 269-6662 vegasbroncofan@yahoo.com
Tom Jackson 502 Tigard Ct. Stony Creek NC 27377 336 446-6677 tomjackson@remax.net
Tom Manzanares PO Box 1484 Ignacio CO 81137
Tom Necchi 1574 Co Rd 223 Durango CO 81301 970 247-0153 excavator@frontier.net
Tom Rutherford 727 E Pioneer Durango CO 81301 970 259-3730
Tony Ganzerla 5725 Co Rd 250 Durango CO 81301 970 247-4608
Val Whitley 432 Alamo Dr. Santa Fe NM 87501 505 982-9258 elval@cybermesa.com
Vanessa Heller Jones 29148 Co Rd M.4 Dolores CO 81323 970 565-9387 bradvan@frontier.net
Vicki Payson
Vickie Young Anderson 1412 Pin Oak Lawrence KS 66044 785 749-1926 vickiea@sunflower.com
Virginia Romero 2759 West Greens Court Littleton CO 80123 virginiaromero2000@yahoo.com
Vivian Bodo Gardner 795 Davidson Dr. Idaho Falls ID 83401 208 523-5573
Vivian Huntsman Neil PO Box 1207 Ignacio CO 81137 970 563-3670
Vonnie Foster McCallum 14 Cherry Hills Farm Dr. Cherry Hills Village CO 80110 303 789-3572 ymccallum@msn.com
William French
Yvonne Buhr Folsom 24829 Rd T Dolores CO 81323 970 759-8345 yvonne@summitvistarealty.com


